india Domestic Fares (Apex & Instant Purchase Fares)
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Remarks & Notings STABLEV
TABLE |
| Advance Purchase Instant Purchase rline
I ROUTE | 60days |30 Days |14 Days | 7 Days Business Class First Class|Fuel
SNO. SECTOR & V.V SAPG0 | SAP30 | TAP14 | TAP7 | Ubp | e | Gep | wee | ver | ame | kep | mep | wee Y J c Charge
Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare | Base Fare Remarks
1 Agortala Guwahati ] 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3400 | 3800 | 4300 | 431 | seoa | 6476 | 7645 | 10433 | 12050 | 13890 1850)
2 Agartala Kolkata D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 2900 | 3100 | 3300 | 3550 | 3s91 | 5225 | 6259 | 7804 | 10606 | 10790 | 1151 1850)
3 Agartala Sichar D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 4000 | ador | ssar | sea0 | oo 1850)
) Agatti Bengaluru v 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2800 | 3300 | 4300 | 5300 | 6300 | 7300 | 10691 | 12010 | 13028 | 15030 1850)
s Agatti Chennai D 200 | ss0 | 1400 | 2060 | 3940 | a2s0 | a7so | 5750 | 6750 | 7750 | 750 | 1oed6 | 13145 | 15348 | 18771 2150)
3 Agatti Kochi D 200 | 670 | 1450 | 2000 | 2500 | 2900 | 3400 | 4000 | 4650 | 650 | 7150 | es71 | 10227 | 1783 | 1e2m3 1850)
7 Agati Kozhikode D 200 | 670 | 1350 | 1900 | 2400 | 2700 | 3000 | 3550 | 4ss0 | 550 | 550 | 7471 | oseo | 114s0 | 1e273 1850)
8 Agra Dehi v 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2600 | 2900 | 3300 | 3700 | 4200 | 4700 | 81 | 7763 | os4a | 12115 | teats | a7ezs | 20095 1850)
5 Agra Khajuraho D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 2900 | 3100 | 3300 | 3500 | 391 | 5225 | 6259 | 7804 | 10606 | 10790 | 11651 1850)
Valid til 30
Agra Khajursho D 999 o
0 Hera Varanast v 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3400 | 3800 | 4300 | 496 | 6945 | mes2 | 1o3ss | 1aoa | 15200 | 17740 1850)
Valid til 30
Varanasi Agra [Directional 999 oo
! Abmedaba Chennai v 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5260 | 5500 | 5750 | G050 | 64s0 | esso | 7aze | 11796 | 1sser | 21333 | 27636 | 31450 | 35670 2950)
) ‘Abmedaba Dehi D 200 | ss0 | 1400 | 2960 | 3940 | a0s0 | a1s0 | 4250 | a3s0 | aaso | asso | assi | 71sa | o218 | 12039 | 15035 | 19610 | 21235 2150)
fE) ‘Abmedaba Hyderabad D 200 | ss0 | 1400 | 2960 | 3940 | a150 | aao0 | a700 | sa00 | 5700 | easo | 7oze | oter | 12946 | tes3z | 21190 | 23133 | 26755 2150)
1 ‘Abmedaba Mumbat v 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 2900 | 3200 | 3500 | 3s00 | a3t | esit | s3r0 | 10946 | 14320 | 16250 | 18390 | 18705 | 1850
15 Aizowl Guwahati D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3100 | 3500 | 4000 | asoo | sast | ee3r | 7eir | sez0 1850)
16 Aizowl imphal D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 4000 | asee | sa02 | se39 | eso0 | 8082 | BB4B | 10050 1850)
1 Aizowl Kolkata DIV 200 | 770 | 1350 | 1000 | 2400 | 2600 | 2800 | 3100 | 3400 | 3s00 | 4200 | as26 | 6318 | 7710 | o739 | 11751 | 13284 | 15216 1850)
18 Alshabad Dehi 200 | 670 | 1550 | 2100 | 2600 | 2900 | 3300 | 3800 | 4400 | 4900 | 5500 | a1 | sos | oasa | a1z 1850)
19 Alahabad Kanpur 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3350 | 3s00 | a2s0 | arst | sess | ee2s | 7033 1850)
20 Amritsar Dehi 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3100 | 3400 | 3700 | @000 | ase6 | 6307 | 7eas | 0261 | 13420 | 14885 | 17035 | 19185 | 1850
21 Aurangabad Dehi 200 | 650 | 1500 | 3000 | 3940 | 4300 | 4700 | 5200 | 5700 | 6250 | 7ooo | msor | 11610 | 14420 | 17209 | 23768 | 26960 | 20790 2150)
2 Aurangabad Mumbat 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 2900 | 3200 | 3s00 | 3s00 | aast | sser | 6712 | ssor | 11557 | 12365 | 13880 1850)
2 Bagdogra Dehi 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5550 | 6050 | 6550 | 7050 | 7550 | sa1s | o716 | 12163 | 14309 | tease | 22221 | 25045 | 28801 2950)
2% Bagdogra Guwahati DIV 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3700 | 4100 | as36 | 5643 | 6449 | 7764 | 9525 | 10081 | 115 1850)
25 Bagdogra Kolkata D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2900 | 3300 | 3700 | 4200 | 4700 | 5436 | 7oa1 | 8305 | 10261 | 14455 | 16250 | 160 1850)
2% Bengaluru Chennai D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3400 | 3s00 | 4200 | a7or | sosa | G966 | 8505 | 11677 | 12470 | 146 1850)
27 Bengaluru Dehi DV | 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 5050 | 5200 | 5650 | 6050 | 6750 | 7450 | s7s0 | oo01 | 1a3sa | isses | 22751 | 1508 | 4700 | 307 3650)
2 Bengaluru Goa D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2s00 | 3100 | 3s00 | 3s00 | aao0 | sist | eear | 7est | 9es2 | 12775 | 15620 | 162 1850)
25 Bengaluru Hyderabad D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3100 | 3600 | 4200 | aso0 | sas1 | 71se | ssss | 9961 | 14570 | 16665 | 20305 1850)
30 Bengaluru Kochi DIV 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 2900 | 3300 | 3700 | 4100 | as01 | Goor | 7200 | soss | 12265 | 13100 | 14940 1850)
31 Bengaluru Kolkata D 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 5050 | 5200 | 5650 | 6250 | 6750 | 7250 | saso | oss1 | 1sss7 | 17774 | 21660 | 30117 | 35500 | 42190 3650)
32 Bengaluru Mangalore D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2600 | 2900 | 3200 | 3500 | 3900 | ado0 | as36 | es05 | 7775 | serr 1850)
3 Bengaluru Mumbat 200 | ss0 | 1400 | 2060 | 3940 | a150 | aao0 | 4700 | soo0 | 5500 | 6i00 | esst | 9200 | 125t | 14232 | 16561 | 19400 | 22405 2150)
3 Bengaluru Pune 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3200 | 3600 | 4100 | 4700 | 61se | ssa1 | 10598 | 13541 | 17689 | 19400 | 22610 1850)
35 Bengaluru Tirupati 200 | 670 | 1450 | 2000 | 2500 | 2700 | 3100 | 3500 | 3s00 | 300 | a7o0 | so21 | eaor | 741 | sie0 1850)
36 Bengaluru Trivandrum D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3100 | 3500 | 3900 | aso0 | sasi | 7aes | 9148 | 10s4c | 14633 | 15725 | 17085 1850)
37 Bhopal Dehi 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3400 | 3800 | 4300 | asor | 7o1s | 930 | 11603 | 15695 | 18350 | 20350 1850)
38 Bhopal indore D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4281 | s1s | 5785 | 6393 | o709 | aoess | aisis 1850)
39 Bhopal Mumbat 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3400 | 3800 | 4300 | 5356 | 7581 | 905 | 12230 | 1easa | 1sseo | 21315 1850)
20 Chennai 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5300 | 5600 | 6000 | 6400 | 6800 | 7450 | s291 | 11505 | 14418 | 17332 | 20950 | 22000 | 24000 2950)
a1 Dehi D 300 | 1220 | 2150 | 4000 | 5060 | 5450 | ses0 | 6350 | ess0 | 7350 | sooo | ooor | 12569 | 15838 | 20843 | 26048 | 32327 | 37566 2950)
2 Kolkata v 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3400 | 3800 | 4300 | 406 | 6936 | 816 | 1005 | 12670 | 14738 | 1e1ts 1850)
3 Mumbat D 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5450 | 5950 | 6450 | 6950 | 7500 | 8400 | oa01 | 1328 | 16794 | 20341 | 28358 | 3a500 | a0a3s 2950)
a Port Blair D 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5650 | 6150 | 7100 | 8200 | 9100 | 10100 | 11216 | 13789 | 15983 | 10451 2950)
IS Chandigarh Dehi D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4301 | 5734 | eses | ssei | 12061 | 12680 | 12430 1850)
46 Chandigarh Mumbat v 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5350 | 5850 | 6350 | 6850 | 7350 | 7850 | 8836 | 12as6 | issse | 20561 | 27240 | 31450 | 36020 2950)
@ Chennai Coimbatore D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4251 | o7a | 759 | o110 | 13184 | 14255 | 1eses 1850)
8 Chennai Dehi D 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 5050 | 5200 | 5600 | 5900 | 6350 | 6950 | 7550 | sas6 | 13753 | isva9 | 2sa0s | 32750 | 34500 | 39005 3650)
) Chennai Goa DIV 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2900 | 3400 | 4000 | 4650 | 5400 | 6311 | 8549 | 10487 | 13095 | 17395 | 1sers | 22015 1850)
50 Chennai Hyderabad D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 2900 | 3200 | 3600 | 4000 | aast | es22 | seoa | 11733 | 1553 | 1775 | 1ssa 1850)
51 Chennai Kochi v 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3100 | 3500 | 4000 | aso0 | 5251 | 7433 | oa1s | 1101 | 1se14 | 17300 | 20040 | 22545 | 1850
52 Chennai Kolkata v 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5250 | 5550 | 5950 | 6450 | 6950 | 7450 | ses | 11976 | 1506 | 18196 | 25623 | 31450 | 37730 2950)
53 Chennai Madural D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4251 | ova | 759 | o757 | 13184 | 1a255 | 1etes 1850)
sa Chennai Mumbat D 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5300 | 5800 | 6300 | 6900 | 7400 | 7900 | 571 | 10726 | 12578 | 1saar | 20s2a | 22000 | 25510 2950)
55 Chennai Port lair DV | 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5450 | 5950 | 6450 | 6950 | 7500 | 8415 | a1t | 12606 | 15502 | 19685 | 25880 | 28904 | 34150 2950)
s6 Chennai Pune D 200 | ss0 | 1400 | 2960 | 3940 | 4250 | as00 | 000 | 5400 | 6100 | G900 | 7851 | 0951 | 13751 | 17720 | 21550 | 24500 | 26790 2150)
57 Chennai Trivandram D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3200 | 3600 | 4100 | 4700 | 5601 | 7637 | 9372 | 11s86 | 16035 | 17090 | 20050 1850)
S8 Chennai D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3200 | 3600 | 4000 | 4400 | 4801 | 951 | ssor | 11397 | 15121 | 17300 | 20100 1850)
£ Coimbatore Dehi 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 509 | 5500 | 6000 | 6500 | 7000 | 7900 | 800 | 9751 | 14200 | 18351 | 24076 | 30453 | 8160 | 44880 3650)
0 Coimbatore | _Kozhikode v 200 410 | 535 | 760 | 1060 | 1400 | 1500 | 2a00 | 2900 | 3600 | 4451 | 5057 | 5363 | 60s6 | 8050 | 8170 | s2at 1850)
61 Coimbatore Mumbat D 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5300 | 5600 | 6000 | 6400 | 6800 | 7250 | 8001 | toa01 | 12502 | ise2s | 20110 | 20635 | 25110 2950)
) Dehradun Dehi D 200 | 670 | 1450 | 2000 | 2500 | 2700 | 3100 | 3500 | 3900 | 4300 | 4700 | s221 | esor | 7481 | o160 | 11730 | 13678 | 19150 1850)
3 Dehi Dharamsala v 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3100 | 3400 | 3s00 | as00 | asar | eass | 775a | o706 1850)
= Dehi Gaya D 200 | 550 | 1400 | 2060 | 3940 | 4150 | aao0 | 4700 | soo0 | 5500 | 6100 | 6851 | 10010 | 12871 | tessz | 21165 | 23133 | 26755 2150)
& Dehi Goa D 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 5050 | 5400 | 5900 | 600 | 6900 | 7400 | 7900 | 8821 | 12721 | 16321 | 21315 | 27166 | 30405 | 85424 3650)
=3 Dehi Guwahati DV | 400 | 770 | 2150 | 4000 | 5050 | 5500 | 6000 | 6500 | 7000 | 7900 | 600 | o811 | 13448 | 16786 | 21532 | 26699 | 30400 | 34230 3650)
&7 Dehi Gualior D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3200 | 3600 | 4000 | 4500 | 5051 | 6323 | 7296 | ssa7 | 11173 | 11945 | 13667 1850)
68 Dehi Hyderabad | DIV 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5300 | 5800 | 6300 | 6900 | 7400 | 7o00 | saor | 11774 | 14s4s | 17921 | o551 | 31135 | 35270 | 41300 | 2950
) Dehi imphal 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 5090 | 5500 | 5900 | 6400 | 6300 | 7500 | 00 | 9081 | 13301 | 17221 | 22621 | 27208 | 186 | 7325 3650)
7 Dehi indore 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3400 | 3800 | 4300 | 4851 | 7466 | o782 | 12097 | 16980 | 1sers | 21735 1850)
7 Dehi Iabalpur 200 | 670 | 1550 | 2100 | 2500 | 2900 | 3400 | 4000 | 4600 | 5200 | seoo | esor | 7s23 | soaa | mias 1850)
7 Dehi Jaipur 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2690 | 289 | 3090 | 3290 | 3551 | 4955 | 6060 | 7665 | 10328 | 11000 | 12075 1850)
7 Dehi Jammu 200 | 770 | 1350 | 1000 | 2400 | 2600 | 2800 | 3100 | 3400 | 3700 | 4000 | ador | 6754 | 07 | 11620 | 13898 | 1a43a | 1s0ss 1850)
7 Dehi Jodhpur D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3200 | 3700 | 4300 | 4o00 | 5706 | 7164 | et | 10785 | 1ea07 | 16145 | 1975 1850)
75 Dehi Kanpur v 200 | 670 | 1450 | 2000 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3400 | 3800 | 4200 | 4700 | 5501 | 712a | sass | 10ass 1850)
7 Dehi Khajuraho D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2600 | 3000 | 3400 | 3800 | 4200 | 4700 | 651 | 8220 | 10490 | 13652 | 17820 | 18770 | 20695 1850)
7 Dehi Kochi v 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 5030 | 5600 | 6200 | 7000 | 8000 | 9000 | 10000 | 12351 | 17028 | 21404 | as7s1 | 35235 | assso | siess 3650)
78 Dehi Kolkata DV 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5450 | 850 | 6350 | 6sso | 7350 | sooo | ool | 12541 | 15721 | 20024 | 26526 | 28300 | 33220 2950)
75 Dehi Koshikede | DV | 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 5090 | 5500 | G000 | 6500 | 7300 | 8200 | 9100 | 10051 | 14400 | 18451 | 24076 | 30453 | 38160 | 44880 3650)
80 Dehi Iy D 200 | 670 | 1450 | 2000 | 2500 | 2800 | 3100 | 3500 | 4000 | 4600 | 5350 | 6301 | 335 | 10268 | 13056 1850)
81 Dehi Len v 200 | 770 | 1550 | 2050 | 2500 | 2700 | 2900 | 3200 | 3600 | 4000 | asoo | ssor | 7352 | o403 | 12256 | 6717 | 18350 | 20740 1850)
[ Dehi Lucknow v 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3100 | 3400 | 3s00 | e300 | asar | eass | 7754 | 9706 | 13139 | 14150 | 17130 | 19300 | 1850
8 Dehi Ludhiana D 200 | 670 | 1450 | 2000 | 2500 | 2700 | 2900 | 3100 | 3400 | 3700 | aoo0 | 4351 | 673 | 896 | sess 1850)
8 Dehi Mangalore | DV __| 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 5090 | 5500 | G000 | G500 | 7200 | 8io0 | 9000 | 8801 | 14384 | 1858 | 24344 | 31508 | 34700 | 40065 3650)
8 Dehi Mumbai oV 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5450 | 850 | 6350 | esso | 7350 | sooo | 8951 | 11879 | 14508 | 18336 | 25113 | 26200 | 31150 | 34640 | 2950
86 Dehi Nagour v 200 | 550 | 1400 | 2960 | 3940 | a150 | aao0 | 4700 | 5150 | ses0 | 6350 | 7171 | 9996 | 12522 | 6100 | 19951 | 20725 | 2874 2150)
87 Dehi Pathankot DV 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3200 | 3600 | 4000 | aso0 | 5101 | ees2 | 7sa | orea 1850)
88 Dehi Patna D 200 | 550 | 1400 | 2060 | 3940 | 4250 | 4650 | 5150 | 5650 | 6150 | 6650 | 7151 | o73a | 12018 | 1e301 | 1s7sa | 20075 | 23650 2150)
8 Dehi Port Blair v 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 5090 | 5600 | 6200 | 7450 | oaso | 11450 | 1e4so | 2116 | 27045 | 32083 | 37516 3650)
% Dehi Pune D 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5350 | 850 | 6350 | sso | 7350 | 7850 | oao1 | 1308 | 1e4es | 21041 | 29098 | 31450 | 38640 2950]
o1 Dehi Raipur DV 200 | 650 | 1500 | 3060 | 3940 | 4150 | 4400 | 4700 | 5100 | 5750 | 6750 | 751 | 10951 | 13751 | 17710 | 22603 | 25700 | 30290 2150)
% Dehi Ranchi D 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5a50 | 5850 | 6350 | 6850 | 7350 | sooo | 811 | 11321 | 13531 | 1s7a1 | 2aasa | asiso | 28400 2950)
% Dehi Srinagar DV 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3300 | 3800 | 4400 | 5100 | 6201 | 531 | 10562 | 13473 | 16728 | 17300 | 1sats 1850)
% Dehi Surat D 200 | 550 | 1400 | 2960 | 3940 | 4150 | ass0 | 5050 | Gooo | 7ooo | sooo | 8101 | 11s40 | 14278 | 17ss7 | 22420 | 24934 | 28519 2150)
9 Dehi Tirupati v 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 5090 | 5500 | 5900 | 6400 | 6900 | 7550 | soso | 9016 | 11578 | 13835 | 17228 | 22200 | 27964 | 52542 3650)
% Dehi Trivandrum D 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 5050 | 5600 | 6200 | 7000 | 8000 | 9000 | 10150 | 12156 | 18308 | 24159 | 30011 | 40370 | aasoo | siess 3650)
97 Dehi Udaipur D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3200 | 3700 | 4200 | asso | 5786 | 7933 | o775 | 12a0 | 17216 | 18350 | 21070 1850)
% Dehi Vadodra DV 200 | ss0 | 1400 | 2960 | 3940 | 4150 | 4400 | 4650 | 5150 | 5650 | 6250 | 7051 | 10157 | 12963 | 16873 | 21585 | 23600 | 27195 2150)
% Dehi Varanasi 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3200 | 3700 | 4200 | asso | 5681 | 7763 | os4a | 12115 | 1eass | a7e2s | 20095 1850)
100 Dehi Vijayawada 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5300 | 5800 | 6300 | 6800 | 7300 | 7900 | 8566 | 11976 | 1sosc | 19470 | 24888 | 30904 | 35892 2950)
101 Dehi 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 390 | 5060 | 5500 | 6000 | 6600 | 7550 | 8500 | 9450 | 10401 | 14183 | 17664 | 22626 | 28615 | 35775 | 41394 2950)
102 Dibrugarh Dimapur 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2850 | 3000 | 3251 | 3744 | 3037 | a4ro | 5713 | 6137 | 6994 1850)
103 Dibrugarh Guwahati 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3700 | 4200 | 4801 | 6251 | 7400 | o1a5 1850)
104 Dibrugarh Kolkata 200 | 650 | 1500 | 3060 | 3940 | 4150 | 4400 | ass0 | 000 | 5500 | Gooo | G526 | 8706 | 1osee | 13339 | 15778 | 17710 | 20240 2150)
105 Dibrugarh Lilabari 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 2000 | 3100 | 3400 | 3700 | 4051 | sos2 | 5753 | 906 1850)
106 Dimapur Guwahati D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3700 | 4200 | 4701 | sedo | eeve | soa3 1850)
107 Dimapur imphal D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 000 | 4401 | sors | sas | 231 1850)
108 Dimapur Kolkata DV 200 | 770 | 1450 | 1950 | 2400 | 2600 | 2900 | 3300 | 3s00 | aao0 | si00 | 6i01 | 7o0a | 9607 | 11310 | 14416 | 16476 | 16933 1850)
109 Dimapur Shilong 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 2900 | 3200 | 3500 | 3so0 | 4101 | siar | sesz | 7086 1850)
110 Gaya Kolkata 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3700 | 4100 | 4501 | G021 | 7241 | 9053 | 11609 | 14003 | 16087 1850)
i Gaya Varanasi 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3100 | 3500 | 3900 | 2300 | 4851 | 6i01 | 7050 | sso1 | 10969 | 11457 | 13087 1850)
112 Goa Hyderabad 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3200 | 3600 | 4100 | as00 | 5251 | 7433 | oa1s | 11197 | 15079 | 16276 | 16707 1850)
113 Goa Mumbat 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3100 | 3500 | 3s00 | aso0 | 5321 | 70s0 | sas2 | 10606 | 13982 | 14265 | 15385 | 17215 | 1850
114 Goa Pune 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3700 | 2100 | 4586 | 643 | 6aas | 7764 | 10071 | 10659 | 12155 1850)
115 Go Srinagar DV | 400 | 670 | 2050 | 3900 | 5050 | 5600 | 6200 | 7000 | oo | s3s0 | 1osso | 12851 | 17028 | 21408 | 27586 | 85872 | 43850 | 62644 3650)
116 Guwahati imphal 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3400 | 3800 | 4300 | 4901 | 5945 | 698 | 797 | 10ars | 11315 | 13010 1850)
117 Guwahati Jorhat 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2700 | 2000 | 3100 | 3400 | 3736 | 76 | earr | 7sas 1850)
118 Guwahati Kolkata 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3400 | 3900 | 4400 | 5076 | ese1 | 778 | 21 | 12345 | 13100 | 15705 1850)
119 Guwahati Lilabari 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3200 | 3600 | 4000 | as00 | 5151 | eaea | 7437 | soz0 1850)
120 Guwahati Silchar 200 | 670 | 1450 | 1950 | 2400 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3s00 | @200 | a7o0 | sost | s7sa | eas7 | 723 1850)
121 Guwahati Tezpur 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1s00 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 2900 | 3200 | 3500 | 3o00 | 4436 | Ssaes | eo00 | 7a17 1850)
122 Gualior Mumbat 200 | 550 | 1400 | 2960 | 3940 | a150 | ass0 | 5150 | 5650 | 6400 | 7400 | B401 | 1osor | 12001 | eosi | 19537 | 22424 | 26762 2150)
Valid on
Hyderabad Bangalore | Directional 1500 of light Al 978
ill 30 Sep
13
123 Hyderabad Kolkata b 300 | 1120 | 2050 | 3900 | 5060 | 5450 | 800 | 6300 | 800 | 7300 | 7900 | a6 | 12371 | 1avas | 17121 | 2soo2 | zmoas | sazms 2550)
124 Hyderabad Mumbai b 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3100 | 3500 | 4000 | as00 | o5t | 7ace | 9aze | 12081 | 15951 | 6754 | 20520 | 23305 | 1850
Valid on
Flight Al
Hyderabad Mumbai D 1499 | 2499 Ofoeaons il
30 Sep 13
125 Hyderabad Pune [} 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3200 | 3600 | 4000 | 4s00 | 5231 | 7135 | 747 | 1100 | 15072 | 1e2s0 | 1540 1850)
126 Hyderabad Tirupati D 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3700 | 4150 | 4656 | 175 | 7398 | o1z | 13a7e | 1a1s0 | 17220 1850)
127 Hyderabad Varanasi DIV 300 | 1220 | 2150 | 4000 | 060 | 5300 | seo0 | 6300 | eso0 | 7300 | 7oo0 | sear | 13a1 | 13531 | 16843 | 22494 | 25150 | 20870 2950)
128 Hyderabad | Vijayawada | DIV 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2800 | 3200 | 3600 | 4000 | 4s00 | 5051 | 6323 | 7296 | ssa7 | 11008 | 12575 | 1es95 1850)
129 Hyderabad v 200 | 670 | 1250 | 1800 | 2300 | 2500 | 2700 | 3000 | 3400 | 3800 | 4300 | 4946 | 6945 | 52 | 10355 | 1a02a | 15000 | 17740 1850)
130 imphal Kolkata 200 | 770 | 1350 | 1000 | 2400 | 2600 | 2800 | 3100 | 3400 | 3700 | aoo0 | 4281 | 6osa | 7528 | 631 | 12376 | 13930 | 16000 1850)
T1 | Tmphal | Sichar 700|670 | 1250 | 7800|7300 | 2600 | 7900 | 3200 | 3500 | 3800 | @200 | @01 | 5057 | 5213 | 5785 T850]
